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SCHRYVER
Loaistics FCL Import tariff

Terminal Handling Charges Hamburg, Bremerhaven and
Wilhelmshaven EUR 275,00 per Container

Terminal Handling Charges Rotterdam and Antwerp EUR 265,00 per Container

Terminal Handling Charges Reefer Hamburg, Bremerhaven
und Wilhelmshaven EUR 420,00 pro Container

ISPS EUR 35,00 per Container

Carriers Release Fee EUR 50,00 per Container

Container Inspection Fee EUR 30,00 per Container

Secure Release Fee EUR 15,00 per Container

Importhandling EUR 50,00 per file

Delivery Order Fee EUR 80,00 per file

IMO-Handling EUR 50,00 per Container Dangerous goods

Reefer-Handling EUR 85,00 per Container

Standard import customs clearance, incl. 2 HS Codes
(for free circulation/ procedure 40 00) EUR 85,00 per customs application
each additional HS Code EUR 12,00 per HS Code

Import customs clearance for return goods, incl. 2 HS Codes
(for free circulation/ procedure 40 10) EUR 125,00 per customs application
each additional HS Code EUR 12,00 per HS Code

T1-customs bonded document (up to cargo value of max.

50.000 Euro), incl. 1 HS Code EUR 65,00 per T1-customs bonded document
T1-customs bonded document (from cargo value of 50.000

Euro), incl. 1 HS Code EUR per request per T1-customs bonded document
each additional HS Code EUR 12,00 per HS Code

Fiscal-customs clearance in Rotterdam and Antwerp incl. 1 HS

Codes EUR 135,00 per customs application
each additional HS Code EUR 12,00 per HS Code

capital provision charge percent 2,0 on taxes

1st counting day: dispatch from ocean vessel (per calender day / container)

Multistop for T1-opening, max. 20 km distance EUR 120,00 per Multistop
Import duties (tax/VAT) EUR as per outlay DDP only on request !
Customs examination EUR as per outlay
Handling customs examination EUR 50,00 per file
capital provision charge / usage of Schryver deferment percent 2,0 on tax / VAT
accounts
Free time for unloading EUR 2 hours per 20° DC Cont.
Free time for unloading EUR 2 hours per 40°DC / 40" HC Cont.
Waiting time per started half hour EUR 65,00 per 20° DC Cont.
Waiting time per started half hour EUR 65,00 per 40°DC / 40" HC Cont.
Drop Off Charges (inland) EUR per request per Container
Dead Freight EUR full freight charges if transport order is canceled within 48 hours
Courier costs within Germany, uninsured EUR 35,00 per envelope
Global courier costs, uninsured EUR 65,00 per envelope
Handling transport insurance, without certificate EUR 12,50 per policy number
Original certificate transport insurance EUR 15,00 per policy number
Transport insurance, full coverage incl. 10 % imaginary profit per request basis: CIF-value
Invoicing for Demurrage / Storage / Detention for CFR-
shipments EUR 25,00 per invoice
Handling of phytosanitary release as per existing
documentation EUR 35,00 per application
Fumigation / Heat treatment EUR per request per Container
VET charges and import inspection EUR as per outlay per application
VET-Checkpoint-charges EUR as per outlay per application
GGED-P documemtation and transfer fee EUR 75,00 per application

20" 40" /40'HQ
day 1-3 EUR fee time free time
day 4-6 EUR 75,00 125,00 per day
day 7-10 EUR 100,00 180,00 per day
day 11-31 EUR 135,00 270,00 per day
from day 32 EUR 165,00 330,00 per day
1st counting day: dispatch from ocean vessel (per calender day / container)

20" 40" /40'HQ
day 1-2 EUR fee time fee time
day 3-6 EUR 125,00 185,00 per day
day 7-12 EUR 160,00 250,00 per day
day 13-31 EUR 235,00 360,00 per day
from day 32 EUR as per request as per request per day
Plug In EUR 110,00 110,00 per day
1st counting day: dispatch from ocean vessel (per calender day / container)

20' 40" /40°HQ
day 1-3 EUR free time free time
day 4-10 EUR 50,00 100,00 per day
day 11-18 EUR 150,00 300,00 per day
from day 19 EUR 190,00 380,00 per day
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day 1-3 EUR free time free time

day 4-5 EUR 55,00 125,00 per day
day 6-10 EUR 120,00 240,00 per day
day 11-18 EUR 150,00 300,00 per day
from day 19 EUR as per request as per request per day
1st counting day: dispatch from ocean vessel (per calender day / container)

20' 40" /40'HQ

day 1-4 EUR free time free time

day 5-10 EUR 70,00 100,00 per day
from day 11 EUR 120,00 150,00 per day

1st counting day: pickup from terminal (per calender day / container)




